
8th European Open Championships

Palazzo dei Congressi & Teatro Verdi

Montecatini Terme, Italy
10th to 24th June 2017

MIXED/OPEN/WOMEN/SENIORS
Pairs and Teams

PROGRAMME

From To Championship Event

Saturday 10th June Tuesday 13th June Mixed Teams

Monday 12th June Open BAM

Tuesday 13th June Friday 16th June Mixed Pairs

Thursday 15th June Friday 16th June EBL Cup

Saturday 17th June Wednesday 21st June Open Teams

Saturday 17th June Tuesday 20th June Women/Seniors Teams

Monday 19th June Open BAM

Tuesday 20th June Saturday 24th June Open Pairs

Tuesday 20th June Thursday 22nd June Women/Seniors Pairs

Friday 23rd June Saturday 24th June Open Pairs Event


